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Chairman of the Panel Steward Steward

Start Time : 04/11 - 12:42:21 79.72 kph1:09.997No.101 DENNER EMILIENBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 20°C        Track : Wet

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 101 CPB Sport DENNER EMILIEN Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 24.375 29.683 15.939 1:09.997 5

2 106 CPB Sport VAN WALSTIJN SENNA Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 24.995 30.061 15.804 1:10.860 0.863 5

3 113 LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING GLERUM ROBIN BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA 25.037 30.235 15.790 1:11.062 1.065 5

4 110 BIREL ART RACING SRL BERTUCA CRISTIAN BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA 24.974 30.284 15.805 1:11.063 1.066 5

5 109 BIREL ART RACING SRL PALOMBA GIUSEPPE BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA 25.140 30.185 16.136 1:11.461 1.464 5

6 115 LA MOTORSPORT PUTIATIN SLAVIK INTREPID / TM Racing / VEGA 25.506 30.227 15.770 1:11.503 1.506 5

7 103 CPB Sport SPIRGEL MATTEO Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 25.011 30.164 16.380 1:11.555 1.558 5

8 108 TONY KART RACING TEAM MILELL NOAH TONY KART / Vortex / VEGA 25.418 30.079 16.131 1:11.628 1.631 5

9 117 NEGRUTSA MARK NEGRUTSA MARK Maranello / TM Racing / VEGA 24.825 30.317 16.510 1:11.652 1.655 5

10 112 LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING EKELCHIK IVAN // BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA 25.025 30.312 16.427 1:11.764 1.767 5

11 102 CPB Sport IMBOURG THOMAS Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 25.229 30.384 16.183 1:11.796 1.799 5

12 118 CRG RACING TEAM BOSETTO ANDREA CRG / TM Racing / VEGA 24.960 30.685 16.156 1:11.801 1.804 5

13 104 CPB Sport NOMBLOT JEAN Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 25.423 30.276 16.212 1:11.911 1.914 5

14 107 TONY KART RACING TEAM LEUILLET TOM TONY KART / Vortex / VEGA 25.208 30.554 16.175 1:11.937 1.940 5

15 116 KARTING CLUB CESANO ASD COMANDUCCI FRANCESCO TONY KART / TM Racing / VEGA 25.412 30.586 15.978 1:11.976 1.979 5

16 105 CPB Sport ROUSSEAU CORENTIN Sodikart / TM Racing / VEGA 25.237 30.389 16.384 1:12.010 2.013 5

17 120 CRG RACING TEAM LOMKO LEV // CRG / TM Racing / VEGA 25.532 30.672 16.251 1:12.455 2.458 5

18 114 IPK Official Racing Team NOSOV EGOR // IPK / TM Racing / VEGA 25.573 31.215 16.095 1:12.883 2.886 4

19 111 BIREL ART RACING SRL D'AURIA FERDINANDO BIREL ART / TM Racing / VEGA 25.949 31.135 16.418 1:13.502 3.505 5
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 101 24.375 1 101 29.597 1 110 15.749 1 101 DENNER EMILIEN 1:09.843 1:09.997 0.154

2 110 24.657 2 106 30.061 2 115 15.770 2 110 BERTUCA CRISTIAN 1:10.690 1:11.063 0.373

3 117 24.825 3 108 30.070 3 113 15.790 3 106 VAN WALSTIJN SENNA 1:10.851 1:10.860 0.009

4 118 24.960 4 112 30.102 4 106 15.795 4 117 NEGRUTSA MARK 1:11.017 1:11.652 0.635

5 107 24.992 5 103 30.164 5 101 15.871 5 113 GLERUM ROBIN 1:11.062 1:11.062

6 106 24.995 6 109 30.185 6 117 15.977 6 115 PUTIATIN SLAVIK 1:11.299 1:11.503 0.204

7 103 25.011 7 117 30.215 7 116 15.978 7 109 PALOMBA GIUSEPPE 1:11.331 1:11.461 0.130

8 112 25.025 8 115 30.227 8 109 16.006 8 112 EKELCHIK IVAN // 1:11.369 1:11.764 0.395

9 113 25.037 9 105 30.229 9 120 16.036 9 108 MILELL NOAH 1:11.373 1:11.628 0.255

10 109 25.140 10 113 30.235 10 114 16.095 10 103 SPIRGEL MATTEO 1:11.430 1:11.555 0.125

11 108 25.172 11 104 30.276 11 118 16.097 11 118 BOSETTO ANDREA 1:11.601 1:11.801 0.200

12 104 25.195 12 110 30.284 12 108 16.131 12 104 NOMBLOT JEAN 1:11.609 1:11.911 0.302

13 102 25.229 13 102 30.365 13 104 16.138 13 105 ROUSSEAU CORENTIN 1:11.625 1:12.010 0.385

14 105 25.237 14 118 30.544 14 107 16.142 14 107 LEUILLET TOM 1:11.688 1:11.937 0.249

15 115 25.302 15 107 30.554 15 105 16.159 15 102 IMBOURG THOMAS 1:11.777 1:11.796 0.019

16 116 25.412 16 116 30.577 16 102 16.183 16 116 COMANDUCCI FRANCESCO 1:11.967 1:11.976 0.009

17 120 25.532 17 120 30.672 17 111 16.233 17 120 LOMKO LEV // 1:12.240 1:12.455 0.215

18 114 25.573 18 114 30.988 18 112 16.242 18 114 NOSOV EGOR // 1:12.656 1:12.883 0.227

19 111 25.949 19 111 31.135 19 103 16.255 19 111 D'AURIA FERDINANDO 1:13.317 1:13.502 0.185



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

KZ2KZ2 For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Qualifying Practice (QP)

Analysis 

LSTiming Apex Timing GoRacing

WSK Final Cup Rnd 1 - Sarno (ITA)  04-06/11/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

No.101   DENNER EMILIEN

1 30.841 16.196 1:20.745 133

2 24.954 29.597 16.084 1:10.635 132

3 24.375 29.683 15.939 1:09.997 133

4 24.927 29.883 15.871 1:10.681 134

5 24.933 29.745 15.897 1:10.575 133

No.102   IMBOURG THOMAS

1 30.855 16.304 1:21.997 135

2 25.956 30.433 16.409 1:12.798 134

3 26.321 30.365 16.206 1:12.892 134

4 25.229 30.384 16.183 1:11.796 136

5 25.335 30.768 16.253 1:12.356 134

No.103   SPIRGEL MATTEO

1 33.376 16.795 1:31.774 132

2 25.971 30.959 16.506 1:13.436 132

3 25.636 30.462 16.256 1:12.354 135

4 25.828 33.232 16.255 1:15.315 132

5 25.011 30.164 16.380 1:11.555 132

No.104   NOMBLOT JEAN

1 31.323 16.253 1:25.311 133

2 25.412 30.510 16.138 1:12.060 132

3 25.404 30.373 16.276 1:12.053 133

4 25.195 30.713 16.225 1:12.133 132

5 25.423 30.276 16.212 1:11.911 133

No.105   ROUSSEAU CORENTIN

1 31.606 19.418 1:27.990 130

2 25.545 30.702 16.650 1:12.897 133

3 25.720 30.642 16.470 1:12.832 135

4 25.635 30.229 16.159 1:12.023 134

5 25.237 30.389 16.384 1:12.010 134

No.106   VAN WALSTIJN SENNA

1 31.443 16.117 1:22.501 132

2 25.669 30.372 15.976 1:12.017 131

3 25.338 30.168 15.929 1:11.435 131

4 25.399 30.083 15.795 1:11.277 134

5 24.995 30.061 15.804 1:10.860 130

No.107   LEUILLET TOM

1 32.376 16.704 1:25.618 132

2 25.710 31.035 16.299 1:13.044 132

3 24.992 30.798 16.179 1:11.969 132

4 25.485 30.776 16.142 1:12.403 132

5 25.208 30.554 16.175 1:11.937 132

No.108   MILELL NOAH

1 31.245 16.564 1:21.966 131

2 25.718 30.630 16.258 1:12.606 131

3 25.348 30.070 16.365 1:11.783 130

4 25.172 30.463 16.307 1:11.942 131

5 25.418 30.079 16.131 1:11.628 130

No.109   PALOMBA GIUSEPPE

1 31.892 16.511 1:25.051 133

2 25.736 30.792 16.457 1:12.985 133

3 25.742 30.495 16.006 1:12.243 134

4 25.197 30.310 16.025 1:11.532 134

5 25.140 30.185 16.136 1:11.461 132

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

No.110   BERTUCA CRISTIAN

1 31.257 16.254 1:20.257 134

2 25.133 30.603 15.749 1:11.485 134

3 24.974 30.284 15.805 1:11.063 134

4 24.657 30.606 15.976 1:11.239 135

5 24.875 31.030 16.199 1:12.104 137

No.111   D'AURIA FERDINANDO

1 32.768 16.975 1:27.172 131

2 26.413 32.114 16.535 1:15.062 133

3 26.285 31.332 16.233 1:13.850 132

4 26.138 31.485 16.308 1:13.931 132

5 25.949 31.135 16.418 1:13.502 132

No.112   EKELCHIK IVAN

1 30.947 24.882 1:31.575 96

2 28.607 30.102 17.579 1:16.288 132

3 25.025 30.312 16.427 1:11.764 134

4 25.137 30.461 16.388 1:11.986 133

5 25.211 31.238 16.242 1:12.691 133

No.113   GLERUM ROBIN

1 31.659 16.443 1:22.966 130

2 26.386 30.739 16.225 1:13.350 131

3 25.675 30.680 16.029 1:12.384 133

4 25.170 30.701 16.175 1:12.046 132

5 25.037 30.235 15.790 1:11.062 133

No.114   NOSOV EGOR

1 32.227 16.688 1:24.659 132

2 26.169 31.573 16.459 1:14.201 134

3 26.153 30.988 17.986 1:15.127 131

4 25.573 31.215 16.095 1:12.883 134

No.115   PUTIATIN SLAVIK

1 30.815 16.229 1:22.127 135

2 25.506 30.227 15.770 1:11.503 136

3 36.536 30.377 15.832 1:22.745 136

4 25.484 30.267 15.889 1:11.640 136

5 25.302 30.248 16.202 1:11.752 135

No.116   COMANDUCCI FRANCESCO

1 31.773 16.586 1:25.419 131

2 26.121 31.164 16.529 1:13.814 130

3 25.559 31.011 16.178 1:12.748 131

4 25.412 30.586 15.978 1:11.976 131

5 25.429 30.577 16.009 1:12.015 131

No.117   NEGRUTSA MARK

1 31.445 16.909 1:38.434 129

2 26.074 30.512 15.977 1:12.563 133

3 25.073 30.215 22.639 1:17.927 131

4 25.074 43.496 16.311 1:24.881 133

5 24.825 30.317 16.510 1:11.652 133

No.118   BOSETTO ANDREA

1 31.620 16.283 1:24.005 132

2 26.261 31.006 16.182 1:13.449 132

3 25.776 30.544 16.283 1:12.603 131

4 24.960 30.685 16.156 1:11.801 133

5 26.203 30.988 16.097 1:13.288 132

No.120   LOMKO LEV

1 32.224 16.832 1:26.974 129

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

2 26.744 31.228 16.374 1:14.346 131

3 26.112 31.167 16.036 1:13.315 132

4 25.532 30.672 16.251 1:12.455 130

5 26.048 31.220 16.325 1:13.593 130


